
Service Vessel Name Voyage Bound Port Terminal Name ETA JEA ETD JEA Releases issue from
ED / Gate in (Subject to 

berthing)
Remarks

ECMX KMTC MUNDRA 02603 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Sun,08/02/2026 20:30 Tue,10/02/2026 14:30 Mon - 02/02/2026 Thu - 05/02/2026 - 10am Fri - 06/02/2026 - 10am Sat - 07/02/2026

ECMX ESL MUNDRA 02602 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Wed,11/02/2026 07:00 Thu,12/02/2026 20:00 Mon - 02/02/2026 Fri - 06/02/2026 - 10am Mon - 09/02/2026 - 10am Tue - 10/02/2026

ECMX BRIGHT 026A2 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Sat,14/02/2026 20:00 Mon,16/02/2026 04:00 Fri - 06/02/2026 Wed - 11/02/2026 - 10am Thu - 12/02/2026 - 10am Fri - 13/02/2026

ECMX ESL NHAVA SHEVA 02604 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Wed,18/02/2026 16:00 Fri,20/02/2026 05:00 Tue - 10/02/2026 Fri - 13/02/2026 - 10am Mon - 16/02/2026 - 10am Tue - 17/02/2026

ECMX ESL SANA 02605 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Wed,25/02/2026 08:30 Thu,26/02/2026 21:30 Mon - 16/02/2026 Fri - 20/02/2026 - 10am Mon - 23/02/2026 - 10am Tue - 24/02/2026

ECMX ONE REASSURANCE 02608 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Thu,12/03/2026 14:00 Sat,14/03/2026 03:00 Wed - 04/03/2026 Mon - 09/03/2026 - 10am Tue - 10/03/2026 - 10am Wed - 11/03/2026

ECMX ESL WASL 02607 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Fri,13/03/2026 02:00 Sat,14/03/2026 15:00 Wed - 04/03/2026 Tue - 10/03/2026 - 10am Wed - 11/03/2026 - 10am Thu - 12/03/2026

ECMX KMTC MUNDRA 02610 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Mon,23/03/2026 23:00 Wed,25/03/2026 05:00 Mon - 16/03/2026 Thu - 19/03/2026 - 10am Fri - 20/03/2026 - 10am Sun - 22/03/2026

ECMX ESL NHAVA SHEVA 02611 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Mon,30/03/2026 12:00 Wed,01/04/2026 01:00 Mon - 23/03/2026 Thu - 26/03/2026 - 10am Fri - 27/03/2026 - 10am Sun - 29/03/2026

EGIA ESL DUBAI 02607 S AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Thu,19/02/2026 23:30 Fri,20/02/2026 19:30 Tue - 10/02/2026 Mon - 16/02/2026 - 10am Tue - 17/02/2026 - 10am Wed - 18/02/2026

EGIA NORDIA 02608 S AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Wed,25/02/2026 11:30 Thu,26/02/2026 04:00 Mon - 16/02/2026 Fri - 20/02/2026 - 10am Mon - 23/02/2026 - 10am Tue - 24/02/2026

EGIA BRIGHT 02609 S AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Wed,04/03/2026 11:30 Thu,05/03/2026 04:00 Mon - 23/02/2026 Fri - 27/02/2026 - 10am Mon - 02/03/2026 - 10am Tue - 03/03/2026

EGIA WADI DUKA 02610 S AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Wed,11/03/2026 11:30 Thu,12/03/2026 04:00 Mon - 02/03/2026 Fri - 06/03/2026 - 10am Mon - 09/03/2026 - 10am Tue - 10/03/2026

EGIA ESL DUBAI 02612 S AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Wed,25/03/2026 11:30 Thu,26/03/2026 07:30 Mon - 16/03/2026 Fri - 20/03/2026 - 10am Mon - 23/03/2026 - 10am Tue - 24/03/2026

EGLX TS SHANGHAI 02603 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Wed,11/02/2026 19:00 Fri,13/02/2026 20:00 Tue - 03/02/2026 Fri - 06/02/2026 - 10am Mon - 09/02/2026 - 10am Tue - 10/02/2026

EGLX GFS GALAXY 02604 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Tue,17/02/2026 09:00 Thu,19/02/2026 10:00 Mon - 09/02/2026 Thu - 12/02/2026 - 10am Fri - 13/02/2026 - 10am Mon - 16/02/2026

EGLX ESL WAFA 02605 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Sun,22/02/2026 00:00 Tue,24/02/2026 01:00 Mon - 16/02/2026 Thu - 19/02/2026 - 10am Fri - 20/02/2026 - 10am Sat - 21/02/2026

EGLX ESL BUSAN 02606 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Wed,04/03/2026 04:30 Fri,06/03/2026 05:30 Tue - 24/02/2026 Fri - 27/02/2026 - 10am Mon - 02/03/2026 - 10am Tue - 03/03/2026

EGLX ESL DANA 02607 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Mon,09/03/2026 00:00 Wed,11/03/2026 01:00 Mon - 02/03/2026 Thu - 05/03/2026 - 10am Fri - 06/03/2026 - 10am Sun - 08/03/2026

EGLX KMTC DAMMAM 02608 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Tue,17/03/2026 17:30 Fri,20/03/2026 18:30 Tue - 10/03/2026 Thu - 12/03/2026 - 10am Fri - 13/03/2026 - 10am Mon - 16/03/2026

EGLX HMM BANGKOK 02610 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Sat,28/03/2026 05:00 Mon,30/03/2026 06:00 Fri - 20/03/2026 Wed - 25/03/2026 - 10am Thu - 26/03/2026 - 10am Fri - 27/03/2026

EGRC ASL NANJING 02607 W AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Wed,11/02/2026 09:00 Thu,12/02/2026 06:06 Mon - 02/02/2026 Fri - 06/02/2026 - 10am Mon - 09/02/2026 - 10am Tue - 10/02/2026

EGRC ASL SHEKOU 02608 W AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Sun,15/02/2026 15:00 Mon,16/02/2026 17:14 Fri - 06/02/2026 Thu - 12/02/2026 - 10am Fri - 13/02/2026 - 10am Sat - 14/02/2026

EGRC ASL NANJING 02610 W AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Sun,01/03/2026 20:00 Mon,02/03/2026 17:06 Fri - 20/02/2026 Thu - 26/02/2026 - 10am Fri - 27/02/2026 - 10am Sat - 28/02/2026

EGRC ASL SHEKOU 02611 W AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Sun,08/03/2026 00:00 Mon,09/03/2026 02:14 Fri - 27/02/2026 Thu - 05/03/2026 - 10am Fri - 06/03/2026 - 10am Sat - 07/03/2026

EGRC ASL NANJING 02613 W AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Sun,22/03/2026 10:00 Mon,23/03/2026 17:06 Fri - 13/03/2026 Thu - 19/03/2026 - 10am Fri - 20/03/2026 - 10am Sat - 21/03/2026

EGRC ASL SHEKOU 02614 W AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Sat,28/03/2026 18:00 Mon,30/03/2026 03:14 Fri - 20/03/2026 Wed - 25/03/2026 - 10am Thu - 26/03/2026 - 10am Fri - 27/03/2026

EVGI ZHONG GU SHEN YANG 02603 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Mon,09/02/2026 09:00 Thu,12/02/2026 07:00 Mon - 02/02/2026 Thu - 05/02/2026 - 10am Fri - 06/02/2026 - 10am Sun - 08/02/2026

EVGI KMTC MUMBAI 02605 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Mon,23/02/2026 01:00 Tue,24/02/2026 22:30 Mon - 16/02/2026 Thu - 19/02/2026 - 10am Fri - 20/02/2026 - 10am Sun - 22/02/2026

EVGI HELLA 02606 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Thu,26/02/2026 09:00 Fri,27/02/2026 09:00 Tue - 17/02/2026 Mon - 23/02/2026 - 10am Tue - 24/02/2026 - 10am Wed - 25/02/2026

EVGI ARAYA BHUM 02607 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Sun,08/03/2026 11:00 Mon,09/03/2026 11:00 Fri - 27/02/2026 Thu - 05/03/2026 - 10am Fri - 06/03/2026 - 10am Sat - 07/03/2026

EVGI ZHONG GU SHEN YANG 02609 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Tue,17/03/2026 13:00 Thu,19/03/2026 02:00 Mon - 09/03/2026 Thu - 12/03/2026 - 10am Fri - 13/03/2026 - 10am Mon - 16/03/2026

EVGI APOLLON D 02610 E AEJEA DUBAI PORT AUTHORITY TML 3 Mon,23/03/2026 18:00 Tue,24/03/2026 18:00 Mon - 16/03/2026 Thu - 19/03/2026 - 10am Fri - 20/03/2026 - 10am Sun - 22/03/2026
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